

Special Case No.377/2023
CNR – WBSP01-017790-2023

Ref.: South Port PS Case no:199/2023 Dated : 19.12.2023
U/s 4/6 of the Protection of Children from Sexual Offence Act.

Present :Sudipta Bhattacharjee (JO Code - WB00794)
Judge, Special Court & 2nd A.S.J.,
Alipore, South 24-Parganas.
State Vs.B.Rao @ Raju

Order No.07
Dt. 28.03.2024

Accused **Bohmal Raja Rao @ Raju** is produced from J/C through
VCS.

Today is fixed for consideration of charge.

To 20-04-2024 for production and consideration of charge.

Special P.P. is directed to submit draft charge on the next date
fixed.

D/c by me.
Sd/-

Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.